marec
PONEDELJEK

6.

POSTAJALISCE
BRESTANICA (VRTEC)

10.50-11.20

TRZISCE

11.55-12.45

KRMELJ

12.55-13.25

SENTJANZ

14.15-14.45

BOSTANJ

15.15-15.35

BLANCA

15.50-16.10

ROZNO

GOLEK

GORA

VELIKI TRN

STRAZA PRI RAKI

VELIKI PODLOG

GORICA

VELIKO MRASEVO
DRNOVO

BREGANA (03) - Hrvaska

16.20-16.50
11.40-12.00
12.10-12.35
12.55-13.20
13.45-14.15
15.00-15.30
15.40-16.10
16.25-16.55
17.10-17.40
8.00-9.00

VELIKA DOLINA (0S)

9.30-11.00

JESENICE NA DOLENJSKEM

12.00-12.20

CATEZ OB SAVI

12.30-12.50

DU BREZICE

13.00-13.45

BUKOSEK

13.55-14.15

SELA PRI DOBOVI

14.25-15.10

7.

marec
CETRTEK

SVIBNO (1)

9.15-10.00

JAGNJENICA (1)

10.10-10.35

RADECE VPD

10.45-11.05

RADECE (03)

12.00-12.45

SMARCNA

13.00-13.30

LOG

13.45-14.05

11.

marec
PONEDELJEK

I

marec
SREDA

DOLNJA PREKOPA

12.55-13.25

OREHOVEC

13.35-14.00

CRNECA VAS

15.00-15.30

OSTRC

15.40-16.10

PODBOCIJE

VRTEC KRSKO (KEKEC)
DOLENJA VAS (VRTEC)
KRIZE

ARTICE (0S)

SROMLIJE

ARNOVO SELO

ZDOLE

VRTEC BREZICE (MAVRICA)

16.30-17.00
9.35-10.05
10.20-11.00
11.20-11.40
12.40-13.40
13.55-14.40
15.00-15.30
15.40-16.10
10.00-11.15

BIZELJSKO 0S

11.40-12.55

PISECE (03)

13.15-13.55

DECNO SELO

14.45-15.15

DOBOVA

15.35-16.20

TRNJE

16.35-17.05

14.

marec
CETRTEK

STUDENEC (POS3)

8.10-9.10

IMPOLJCA (DUO)

9.20-10.00

RAZBOR

11.10-11.40

BOSTANJ (0S)

12.10-13.10

IMPOLJCA (DUO en. BREZOVO)

13.25-13.45

18.

marec
PONEDELJEK

20.

marec
SREDA

LESKOVEC PRI KRSKEM (03)

9.15-10.15

VELIKI PODLOG (POS)

10.30-11.30

RAKA (05)

12.30-13.30

SMEDNIK

13.40-14.05

VELIKA VAS

14.20-14.45

SENUSE

VRTEC KRSKO (CICIBAN)
DSO KR3KO
KOPRIVNICA (03)
ARMESKO

SEDEM

VRHOVO

14.55-15.20
9.50-11.20
11.30-12.15
12.45-13.45
14.45-15.15
15.30-16.00
8.25-8.50

SVIBNO (2)

9.10-9.50

JAGNJENICA (2)

10.00-10.25

ZABUKOVJE

11.55-12.25

TRNOVEC

12.40-13.00

LONCARJEV DOL

13.15-13.35
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21.

marec
CETRTEK

TRZISCE (03)

7.45-8.15

KRMELJ (OS - NOVA SOLA)

8.25-9.10

KRMELJ (OS - STARA SOLA)

9.15-9.55

SENTJANZ (03)

10.40-11.40

LUKOVEC

12.05-12.35

BLANCA (03)

12.50-13.50

25.

marec
PONEDELJEK

BRESTANICA (0S)

13.25-13.55

KOPRIVNICA

14.15-14.45

VELIKI KAMEN

15.30-16.00

MALI KAMEN

16.10-16.40

= BRESTANICA 16.50-17.20
© VRTEC KRSKO (GRIC) 10.45-11.05
g DOBOVA (03) 12.00-13.15
= g KR3KA VAS 13.30-14.15
5 o© GORENJE SKOPICE 14.55-15.40
o 1n VIHRE 15.50-16.20
© "2 RAKA 16.40-17.10
f‘,, o ZDOLE (VRTEC) 9.30-10.10
: g KAPELE (03) 10.35-11.35
3 2 7 GLOBOKO (03) 11.45-12.15
o e ® [mosTEC 13.10-13.55
s marec DOLENJA VAS 14.45-15.15
S SREDA ARTICE 15.25-16.10
S SPODNJI STARI GRAD 16.20-16.50
PODBOCIJE (03) 9.30-10.30

2 8 CERKLJE OB KRKI (03) 11.30-12.30

- ® [ SOBENJAVAS 12.45-13.15

CETRTEK  [cerina 13.25-13.55




